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Slalom Gigant Mezczyzn — klasyfikacja korncowa

Nazwisko i Imie
Hejmo Stanistaw
Dulczewski Wojciech
Mitan Juliusz
Krawczyk Piotr
Browarski Piotr
Bucki Mateusz
Czerwinski Michat
Jaros Ksawery
Sadowy Rafat
Jasinski Jakub
Lasecki Jerzy
Woéjtowicz Jakub
Podkéwka Dawid
Blanc Leon
Reiter Mikotaj
Grudnik Kacper
Cisto tukasz
Misiorek Piotr
Szczerbik Szymon
Pychynski Marceli
Zyto Michat
Fijatkowski Pawet
Zarzycki Szymon
Wrébel Norbert
Zachwieja Tomasz
Sosnowski Jan
Ptatek Mateusz
Sosnowski Mikotaj
Swierk Mateusz
Pabian Mateusz
Olszewski Tytus
Kopia Maksymilian
Wawak Barttomiej
Groblicki Jakub
Bucki Dawid
Krzyzanowski Jarostaw
Valette Jan
Swiech Maciej
Czerwinski Karol
Budz Btazej
Toporowski Jakub
Wawak Wojciech
Piasecki Maciej
Mdl Antoni
Sowa Filip
Tomczyk Jakub
Puch Piotr
Jezak Ignacy
Mocek Jakub
Gorgon Jan
Trzeciak Piotr
Chowaniec Krzysztof

" Ministerstwo
/. Sportu i Turystyki

G Warszawa

Uczelnia
UJ Krakow
AGH Krakow
AGH Krakow
PK Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
AWF Krakéw
PK Krakéw
AGH Krakow
UM Lublin
SUM Katowice
UW Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
UEK Krakéw
PK Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
US Katowice
UM Lublin
AGH Krakéw
PS Gliwice
PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
KAAFM Krakdéw
UJ Krakow
SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakow
UW Warszawa
PK Krakéw
UJ Krakow
UJ Krakow
KAAFM Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
AGH Krakow
UJ Krakow
UM Lublin
UJ Krakow
PW Warszawa
Uniwersytet SWPS
UJ CM Krakow
PK Krakéw
PW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakow
AWF Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
AGH Krakow
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakow

snowaore)

I
95
150
100
90
82
76*
86
63*
52
74
68
56
61
65
64
66

a7
57

79
110
26
59
49

58
29*
55
72
70

43,5

62
40
130
54

53*

63
82

64
59*

51*
61
52
46
49
32
86
54

130
55

57
76

35
40
74
70
58
62
21

65
66

15

1
90*
130

95
100
110
150

74

79

76

72

65

63

86

70

68
55
57

62
82

64

60
56

66
61
54

58

59

52

51
39

v
95
100
110
150
130
86
72
76
55

68

63
90
54
52
82
59
43*
62
70
35

46
56
64
79

38
60

66
61
26
74
51
40

53

21
57

13
58

110
95*
150
130

100
76
79

61
70
65

64
63
72
51
52
47
90
41
82

59

58
38

34
86
43

74

60

56

66
57

17

F
150
110
130
100

90
79
70
76
82
95
53
66
64
74
61
52
86

55
57

54

43
60
58
72
51
56
59
63
68

18*

65

62
10

onet

Suma
600
600
590
565
470
465
454
377
331
327
322
321
316
315
313
294
292
271
268
255
246
246
243
240
234
234
228
227
227
223
214
209
208
190
184

178,5
160
156
138
130
128
125
124
122
119
119
118
117
104

99
96
95

SPORTONY

reklawiz



Slalom Gigant Mezczyzn — klasyfikacja korncowa

Nazwisko i Imie
Kwasniak Krzysztof
Mol Stanistaw
Tomanek Jan
Iwan Wiktor
Malinowski Vincent
Okninski Jakub
Hodor Franciszek
Zygato Maciej
Wawak Jan
Czerwonka Wojciech
Szatkowski Krzysztof
Sleziak Patryk
Kozubowicz Marcin
Radziminski Jan
Syputa Piotr
Chtopicki Leon
Macyszyn Maksymilian
Romanowski Tomasz
Parkowski Stanistaw
Hatadus Julian
Fronczak Maksymilian
Bublik Piotr
Krasowski Dominik
Jaworski Oskar
Zygato Mateusz
Durbacz Barttomiej
Cwiklinski Piotr
Ruman Julian
Stantko Mikotaj
Sikonczyk Btazej
Czajkowski Piotr
Borowiec Marcin
Stepien Adam
Kulig Michat
Wachowski Wojciech
Skiba Filip
Dziewonski Jan
Krzyszton Szymon
Sadurski Ignacy
Strzezek Jan
Adamowicz Hubert
Panek Krzysztof
Mizera Stawomir
Dworak Piotr
Szwed Konrad

" Ministerstwo
/" Sportu i Turystyki Warszawa

Uczelnia |
SGH Warszawa 11
UW Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
PS Gliwice
PG Gdansk
PS Gliwice 15
UJ Krakow
PG Gdansk
PG Gdansk
UMED todz
PW Warszawa
PK Krakéw
PG Gdansk
PW Warszawa
SGH Warszawa 51
SGH Warszawa
WUM Warszawa
PP Poznan 43,5
UW Warszawa 8
PW Warszawa 36
SGGW Warszawa
UW Warszawa 33
UM Lublin
AGH Krakéw 31
PG Gdansk
UJ Krakow
UMCS Lublin
SGH Warszawa 13
SUM Katowice
AGH Krakéw 24
SGH Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
PWr Wroctaw 22
PP Poznan 4
UMCS Lublin
UMCS Lublin
SGH Warszawa
PWr Wroctaw
PL Lublin
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakow 6
UMCS Lublin
PW Warszawa
PL Lublin
SGH Warszawa 1

e
snowgiore} (T

]
4%
43

38

56

60

29

26

24

18

10

1
26

53

14

v
15

32
24
65

49

18

29

10

12
45
68
30

25

62

55
54
53

49

15

36

32

28

23

21
19

10

onet

F
26

35

Suma

SPORTONY

reklawiz
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Nazwisko i Imie
Mitan Juliusz
Czerwinski Michat

Dulczewski Wojciech

Krawczyk Piotr
Bucki Mateusz
Browarski Piotr
Sadowy Rafat
Grudnik Kacper
Reiter Mikotaj
Wéjtowicz Jakub
Jaros Ksawery
Podkoéwka Dawid
Jasinski Jakub
Ptatek Mateusz
Szczerbik Szymon
Misiorek Piotr
Swiech Maciej
Pabian Mateusz
Mol Antoni
Lasecki Jerzy
Swierk Mateusz
Blanc Leon
Olszewski Tytus
Hejmo Stanistaw
Zyto Michat
Fijatkowski Pawet
Pychynski Marceli
Zachwieja Tomasz
Okninski Jakub
Groblicki Jakub

Krzyzanowski Jarostaw
Chowaniec Krzysztof

Cisto tukasz
Malinowski Vincent
Zarzycki Szymon
Valette Jan
Wawak Barttomiej
Sosnowski Mikotaj
Wrébel Norbert
Sosnowski Jan

Mol Stanistaw
Kopia Maksymilian
Piasecki Maciej
Gorgon Jan
Kozubowicz Marcin
Radziminski Jan
Bucki Dawid
Tomczyk Jakub
Puch Piotr
Czerwinski Karol
Sowa Filip

Syputa Piotr

" Ministerstwo

pfu /" Sportu i Turystyki

G Warszawa

Slalom Meiczyzn — klasyfi

I
150
130
110

Uczelnia
AGH Krakéw
PK Krakéw
AGH Krakow
PK Krakéw
AWF Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
UM Lublin
UMCS Lublin
SGH Warszawa
UWr Wroctaw
AGH Krakéw
UEK Krakéw
SUM Katowice
AGH Krakow
AGH Krakow
UM Lublin
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakow
UW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
PK Krakéow
PK Krakéow
UJ Krakow
UJ Krakow
PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
PS Gliwice
SGH Warszawa
PS Gliwice
AGH Krakéw
UM Lublin
AGH Krakow
US Katowice
PG Gdansk
KAAFM Krakéw
UJ Krakow
SGH Warszawa
UW Warszawa
UJ Krakow
PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
KAAFM Krakdéw
AGH Krakéw
AGH Krakow
PG Gdansk
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakow
AWF Krakéw
AGH Krakéw
Uniwersytet SWPS
AGH Krakow
SGH Warszawa

snowaore)

95
56
79
54
58*
72
69
74
86
66
62
32*
63
38*
64
61
59
76
65
100

35
29

60

90
82
57
13
52
55

26

15
43

® oo

76
100
72
65
62
66
64
82
63
54
42
56
45
58

60

70

48
55
26*
61
39
53
57

86
74
90

79

52

17

51

23

53*
150
130
100
95
110

82
74
57
52*
90
68
59
64

61

51
63
86

65
62
72
55
76
56

60

79
58

70

54

66

63
58
56
52
53
62

82
68

51
54
59
41
65
36
79
70
57

86

90

31

26

60

150
100
110
130
95

79
70
74
72
64

53
56
42
45
68
66
62

90

76

55

39

33

65

82
86

60
57

59
61

58

48

F
150
130

86
110
95
100
79
82
74
68
76
70
54
52

61
60
58

72
66

51
53
90
55
59
56

35

57

64

63

62
18

onet

Suma
730
620
586
575
485
422
368
363
363
350
340
338
312
312
286
279
273
262
252
250
250
244
244
243
236
226
223
221
220
202
199
192
192
174
172
172
168
164
147
143
140
134
131
127
122
122
121
120
110

98
94
79

SPORTONY

reklawiz



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

87
88

pfu /" Sportu i Turystyki

Nazwisko i Imie
Kwasniak Krzysztof
Dajda Bartosz
Czerwonka Wojciech
Durbacz Barttomiej
Toporowski Jakub
Hodor Franciszek
Tomanek Jan
Chtopicki Leon
Stanko Mikotaj
Fronczak Maksymilian
Jezak Ignacy
Wawak Wojciech
Romanowski Tomasz
Sleziak Patryk
Trzeciak Piotr
Cwiklinski Piotr
Hatadus Julian
Parnkowski Stanistaw
Sikonczyk Btazej
Czajkowski Piotr
Krasowski Dominik
Cialowicz Antoni
Skiba Filip
Stepien Adam
Sadurski Ignacy
Ruman Julian
Strzezek Jan
Szatkowski Krzysztof
Dworak Piotr
Jaworski Oskar
Wachowski Wojciech
Adamowicz Hubert
Dziewonski Jan
Glica tukasz
Szwed Konrad
Panek Krzysztof

" Ministerstwo

G Warszawa

Uczelnia
SGH Warszawa
UW Warszawa
UMED todz
UJ Krakow
PK Krakéw
UJ Krakow

WUM Warszawa

SGH Warszawa
SUM Katowice

SGGW Warszawa

SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PP Poznan

PK Krakdow
UW Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
PW Warszawa
UW Warszawa
AGH Krakéw
SGH Warszawa
UM Lublin

UW Warszawa
UMCS Lublin
PWr Wroctaw
PL Lublin

SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PW Warszawa
PL Lublin

AGH Krakéw
UMCS Lublin
UJ Krakow
SGH Warszawa
PW Warszawa
SGH Warszawa
UMCS Lublin

snowaore)

69

53
51
49
46

18
40

21

10

® oo

Slalom Meiczyzn — klasyfi

1
14

68

33

20

36

30

11

1
35

66

18

kacja koncowa

v
21

64

61

11

63

54

52

51

30

26

36

23

20

17

14

11

F

65

onet

Suma

SPORTONY

reklawiz



Klasyfikacja Druzynowa Meiczyzn

M. Uczelnia

1 AGH Krakéw
2  PKKrakéw

3 UJ Krakéw

4 SGH Warszawa
5 UW Warszawa
6 PW Warszawa
7 UM Lublin

8 UMCS Lublin
9 PSGliwice

10 PG Gdansk

" Ministerstwo
/" Sportu i Turystyki Warszawa

|
876
618
565
506
442
279
253,5

snowaore)

912 816

723

663 404

511 381
402
224

311 431

S oo |

v
827
654
626
450
493
310
232

125

Vv
875
736
455
148
490
596
242
302
141

811
666
427
272
306
340
275

Suma
5117
3397
3140
2268
2133
1749
1744,5
302
141
125

onet

SPORTONY

reklawiz



